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Proposed to Independent Redistricting Commission, January 14, 2021 

DRAFT REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 

Meetings are scheduled for the second and fourth Thursdays of each month at 2:00 pm, with 
exceptions for holidays noted by (*). All meetings to be held virtually until further notice. 

  

Thursday, January 14, 2021 at 2:00 pm 

Thursday, January 28, 2021 at 2:00 pm 

Thursday, February 11, 2021 at 2:00 pm 

Thursday, February 25, 2021 at 2:00 pm 

Thursday, March 11, 2021 at 2:00 pm 

Thursday, March 25, 2021 at 2:00 pm 

Thursday, April 8, 2021 at 2:00 pm 

Thursday, April 22, 2021 at 2:00 pm 

Thursday, May 13, 2021 at 2:00 pm 

Thursday, May 27, 2021 at 2:00 pm 

Thursday, June 10, 2021 at 2:00 pm 

Thursday, June 24, 2021 at 2:00 pm 

Thursday, July 8, 2021 at 2:00 pm 

Thursday, July 22, 2021 at 2:00 pm 

Thursday, August 12, 2021 at 2:00 pm 

Thursday, August 26, 2021 at 2:00 pm 

Thursday, September 9, 2021 at 2:00 pm 

Thursday, September 23, 2021 at 2:00 pm 

Thursday, October 14, 2021 at 2:00 pm 

Thursday, October 28, 2021 at 2:00 pm 

*Friday, November 12, 2021 at 2:00 pm 

*Wednesday, November 24 at 2:00 pm 

Thursday, December 9, 2021 at 2:00 pm (note: last meeting prior to December 15 Redistricting deadline) 

Thursday, December 23, 2021 at 2:00 pm (note: day before Christmas Eve) 


